MAX15096/A/D
Evaluation Kits
Evaluate: MAX15096/MAX15096A/MAX15096D
Component List
General Description
The MAX15096/A/D evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a
proven design to evaluate the MAX15096 hot-swap
controller with an integrated 6A MOSFET. The EV kit

#Denotes RoHS compliant.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX15096EVKIT# EV Kit
MAX15096AEVKIT# EV Kit
MAX15096DEVKIT#* EV Kit
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
MAX15096/A/D
Evaluation Kits
Evaluate: MAX15096/MAX15096A/MAX16096D
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2014 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  8
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER